C-21
LEVEL SEN
SO
R
S – CO
N
TIN
U

 and may be specified in either unit. Label with "in" when
 using inches, or with "mm" when using millimeters.
 Length Ordering Code Examples:
   12 inches = 12in; 125 inches = 125in
   2830 millimeters = 2830mm; 350 millimeters = 350mm
Rod Type
 0 - 1 Rod
 1 - 2 Rods (for non-conductive tanks)
Mounting Type
 2 - 2˝ NPT Threaded, 316 Stainless Steel
 3 - 3˝ 150# Flange, 316 Stainless Steel
 4 - R 3/4˝ Threaded, 316 Stainless Steel
 5 - R 1/2˝ Threaded, 316 Stainless Steel
 6 - R 1˝ Threaded, 316 Stainless Steel
HART
 0 - None
 1 - HART Protocol
Options
 001 - Cable Gland
 002 - 1/2˝ NPT Conduit Adapter
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
CT-1000  -  0  -  XXXX  -  X  -  X  -  1  -  0  -  X  -  XXX